
Erie Arts & Culture

Erie Art Museum

Hagen History Center

Erie Philharmonic

Erie Playhouse

Erie Zoological Society

expERIEnce Children's Museum

Flagship Niagara League

Mercyhurst Institute for Arts and Culture

Total $594,154.00

2024 Distribution

$44,427.06

$31,858.02

$70,130.85

$89,429.19

$46,026.19

$174,212.48

$26,676.06

$55,236.53

$56,157.62


