

## A Lead Asset Funded Since 2011

ecgra.org

814-897-2690

	2024 DISTRIBUTION
ERIE ARTS & CULTURE	\$44,427.06
ERIE ART MUSEUM	\$31,858.02
HAGEN HISTORY CENTER	\$70,130.85
ERIE PHILHARMONIC	\$89,429.19
ERIE PLAYHOUSE	\$46,026.19
ERIE ZOOLOGICAL SOCIETY	\$174,212.48
EXPERIENCE CHILDREN'S MUSEUM	\$26,676.06
FLAGSHIP NIAGARA LEAGUE	\$55,236.53
MERCYHURST INSTITUTE FOR ARTS AND CULTURE	\$56,157.62
TOTAL	\$594,154.00